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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 SAHLA K P House No 218 Booth No 39, Kananchery, Kalpakanchery, 
Randathani, Tirur, 676510

 

2 23/01/2026 Sainul Abid Kunhalakath, Pulinchodu, Vettom, Paravanna, Tirur, 676502  

3 23/01/2026 AMIR ALI A Alungal, Kurumbathur, Kurumbathur, Kurumbathur, Tirur, 
676301

 

4 23/01/2026 Abdul Hakkim 4/573 Cholaparambil, Punnathala, kurunthara PS 215, 
Kurumbathur, PUNNATHALA PO, TIRUR, 676552

 

5 23/01/2026 Seenath 4/573 Cholapparambil, Punnathala, kurunthara PS 215, 
Kurumbathur, PUNNATHALA PO, TIRUR, 676552

 

6 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFEEQUE 
C 

6/260A ,CHATHERI, KUNNUMPURAM, ATHAVANAD 
Village, KARIPPOL POST, TIRUR, 676552

 

7 23/01/2026 Kunjeethu 4/574 CHOLEPARAMBIL, Punnathala, kurunthara PS 215, 
Kurumbathur, PUNNATHALA PO, TIRUR, 676552
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8 23/01/2026 LUKMANUL HAKEEM 13/14, Kott Illathapadam, Thirur, Tirur, Thiur, 676101  

9 23/01/2026 Kunhimuhammad Pothanchery House, Parammalangadi, Valavannur, 
Parammalangadi, Tirur, 676551

 

10 23/01/2026 SABITHA K P Vettath Booth 90, South Annara, Trikkandiyoor, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101

 

11 23/01/2026 Rahoof C Chenath House, Korukkol, Valavannur, Valavannur, Tirur, 
676551

 

12 23/01/2026 Sameena P Chenath House, Kurukkol, Valavannur, Valavannur, Tirur, 
676551

 

13 23/01/2026 Beerankutti 4/114 A, PALLIPPURATH KUNDIL, KOLLETH VILLA, 
VETTICHIRA, Kurumbathur, PUNNATHALA PO, 

TIRUR, 676552

 

14 23/01/2026 Rukhiya 4/114 A, PALLIPPURATH KUNDIL, KOLLETH VILLA, 
VETTICHIRA 215, Kurumbathur, KARIPPOL, TIRUR, 

676552

 

15 23/01/2026 Swalih 4/114 A, PALLIPPURATH KUNDIL, KOLLETH VILLA, 
VETTICHIRA 215, Kurumbathur, KARIPPOL, TIRUR, 

676552

 

16 23/01/2026 Mohammed Anaz 4/114 A, PALLIPPURATH KUNDIL, KOLLETH VILLA, 
VETTICHIRA 215, Kurumbathur, KARIPPOL, TIRUR, 

676552

 

17 23/01/2026 Kadeeja 609 Vazhayil, Punnathala, Kurumbathur, Punnathala, Tirur, 
676552

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


